League Team Standings

515 - 515 St-Bruno Mens

Salon de quilles Champion 450-671-5577

Wed, 10:03:00 AM

League President:N. Howe - 450-653-4500

League Treasurer: -
League Secretary: -

Week # 13 -11/25/2015

Team HC: 80% of 1,000
Individual: 90% of 200

Results - Week 12 of 35 (35)

Sanction Number:

Id Team Name
13 Team3
2 4 Team4
31 Teaml
4 2  Team?2

I= Makeup Pending

Individual Achievements

High Game Scratch - Men

300 A. Gingras
300 G. Pelletier
289 G. Anthony
275 G Hutton
259 N. Howe
259 C. Petrin
High Series Handicap - Men
820 A. Gingras
746 G Hutton
731 G. Pelletier
729 E. Ciszewski
723 G. Anthony

Team Achievements
High Game Scratch

1095 Team 3

1051 Team 4

996 Team 2

962 Team 1

High Series Handicap

3238 Team 2
3202 Team 3
3118 Team 4
3050 Team 1

Bowler Statistics HGS
1-Team 1

M. Larocque 207
F. Gill 209
J. Rivard 193
G. Anthony 289
E. Ciszewski 256
3-Team 3

E. Bellemare 276
M. Poole 256
J.-P. Theriault 252
A. Gingras 300
G. Pelletier 300

League Substitutes

11/18/2015 12:36:05PM

554
491
470
723
711

651
601
607
820
701

Won Loss Unasgn

52 32 0
43 41 0
38 46 0
35 49 0

Pins HGS HSS HGH HSH Won Loss Unasg
36270 1095 3082 1150 3202 52 32 0
35435 1051 2974 1095 3118 43 41 0
34848 962 2726 1070 3050 38 46 0
35553 996 2905 1107 3238 35 49 0

High Series Scratch - Men

820 A. Gingras
725 G Hutton
723 G. Anthony
711 E. Ciszewski
710 N. Howe

High Average - Men

213.53 A. Gingras
210.61 G. Anthony
207.53 N. Howe
207.50 G. Pelletier
202.22 C. Petrin

High Series Scratch

High Game Handicap

High Game Handicap - Men

300 A. Gingras
300 G. Pelletier
289 G. Anthony
288 M. Poole
282 G Hutton

Most Improved - Men

39.47 E. Bellemare
21.39 W Kaeslin
20.6 G. Anthony
18.52 A. Gingras
16.21 J. Tourneur

1150 Team 3
1107 Team 2
1095 Team 4
1070 Team 1

3082 Team 3

2974 Team 4

2905 Team 2

2726 Team 1
Pins Gms Avg
1902 12 158
4857 33 147
5263 36 146
6950 33 210
7077 36 196
3979 21 189
6304 36 175
5667 33 171
7687 36 213
7470 36 207

Bowler Statistics
2-Team 2
B. Nevitt

J. Tourneur
W Kaeslin
M. Pecuch
B. Yaxley
4-Team 4
T. Smith
G. Young
G Hutton
N. Howe
C. Petrin

515 St-Bruno Mens

HGS

195
257
219
233
300

204
189
275
259
259

553
664
612
562
736

526
493
725
710
698

Pins Gms Avg
4618 30 153
6079 33 184
5142 30 171
5024 30 167
1887 9 209
5175 36 143
493 3 164
7067 36 196
6226 30 207
7280 36 202
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League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics HGS HSS Pins Gms Avg

W. Kaeshn 191 523 523 3 174

Walter 0 0 0 0 143

A. Rivard 0 0 0 0 73

Lane Schedule

Lane 37-38 39-40

11/25/2015 1-2 3-4

12/2/2015 3-1 4-2
11/18/2015 12:36:05PM 515 St-Bruno Mens
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